
 
   

           
 

 
   

 
 

 

      
      

      
        

      
      

      
       

      
       

      
      
      

      
          
           

      
        

      
         

      
          
          
       

      
         
      

      
       
       

      
       
       

 

2020 CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
WORK 

SESSION 
Time CITY 

COUNCIL 
MEETING 

Time 

Monday March 2 9:00 a.m. Thursday March 5 6:00 p.m. 
Monday March 16 9:00 a.m. Thursday March 19 6:00 p.m. 

COUNCIL MEETING ONLY Thursday April 2 6:00 p.m. 
Monday April 13 9:00 a.m. Thursday April 16 6:00 p.m. 

Monday May 4 9:00 a.m. Thursday May 7 6:00 p.m. 
Monday May 18 9:00 a.m. Thursday May 21 6:00 p.m. 

Monday June 1 virtual 9:00 a.m. Thursday June 4 virtual 6:00 p.m. 
SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING Thursday June 11 9:00 a.m. 

Monday June 15 9:00 a.m. Thursday June 18 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday June 16 9:00 a.m. SPECIAL WORK SESSION 

Monday July 13 virtual Thursday Jul 16 virtual 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday Jul 28 virtual 9:00 a.m. SPECIAL WORK SESSION 

Monday Aug. 3 virtual 9:00 a.m. Thursday Aug. 6 virtual 6:00 p.m. 
Wednesday Aug 5 virtual 2:00 p.m. SPECIAL WORK SESSION 
Monday Aug 17 virtual 9:00 a.m. Thursday Aug 20 virtual 6:00 p.m. 

Monday Aug 31 virtual 9:00 a.m. Thursday Sept 3 virtual 6:00 p.m. 
Monday Sept 14 virtual 9:00 a.m. Thursday Sept 17 virtual 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday Sept 15 virtual 9:00 a.m. SPECIAL WORK SESSION 

Monday Sept 28 virtual 9:00 a.m. Thursday October 1 6:00 p.m. 
Monday October 12 9:00 a.m. Wednesday October 14 6:00 p.m. 

Monday November 2 9:00 a.m. Thursday November 5 6:00 p.m. 
Monday November 16 9:00 a.m. Thursday November 19 6:00 p.m. 

Monday November 30 9:00 a.m. Thursday December 3 6:00 p.m. 
Monday December 14 9:00 a.m. Thursday December 17 6:00 p.m. 

2020 Council Schedule Internet (last rev.08/20/2020) 


	Time
	Time 
	WORK SESSION
	9:00 a.m.
	October 12
	9:00 a.m.

